13-213-213-213-2Reference Page
Portable Computing Platforms
13-0
Selection Guide
Model Name MARS-1030 Numeric Keypad
Version
MARS-1030 Full Keypad
Version

299
37
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MARS-3100R-175300E MARS-3100R basic model, 40 GB HDD
1GB DDR2, 802.11 a/b/g, BT, with XP Pro (OEM)
MARS-3100R-175800E MARS-3100R basic model, 40 GB HDD
1GB DDR2, 802.11 a/b/g, BT, GPRS, with XP Pro (OEM)
MARS-3100R-175312E
MARS-3100R basic model, 40 GB HDD
1GB DDR2, 802.11 a/b/g, BT, Fingerprint scanner, 1.3M AF CMOS, with
XP Pro (OEM)
MARS-3100R-A75300E MARS-3100R with Sunlight-readable solution, 40 GB HDD,1GB DDR2,
802.11 a/b/g, BT, with XP Pro (OEM)
Portable Computers13-6
Features
MARS-3100S
Rugged design protects system from shock/vibration damage
IP54-rated, fully-sealed chassis for water/dust resistance
Powerful communication capabilities with optional built-in WLAN, Bluetooth
and GSM/GPRS/EDGE modules
Flexible I/O design for customization requirements
Supports Windows® XP Embedded for easy development
Fanless design






10.4" Semi-rugged Industrial Tablet PC
Introduction
The Advantech MARS-3100S series is a 10.4" Semi-rugged Industrial Tablet PC for applications such as manufacturing, warehousing, factory maintenance, field service, transportation,
as well as police, fire, or other emergency services. The rugged design of the MARS-3100S resists shock and vibration to safeguard data while on the move. The whole MARS-3100S
chassis is fully sealed to IP54 ratings to prevent water and dust damage in outdoor applications. In addition, the optional built-in WLAN, Bluetooth and GSM/GPRS/EDGE modules
facilitate data transfer and communication.
Low Power Consumption

- FCC Part 15c and 15e
- FCC SAR test OET 65.C
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MARS-3100S-1B1100E MARS-3100S basic model, 4GB CF,
512MB DDR, 802.11 a/b/g, with XPE (Eng.)
MARS-3100S-1B1600E MARS-3100S basic model, 4GB CF,
512MB DDR, 802.11 a/b/g, GPRS with XPE (Eng.)
MARS-3100S-1B1700E MARS-3100S basic model, 4GB CF,
512MB DDR, 802.11 a/b/g, EDGE with XPE (Eng.)
Portable Computers13-8
Features
MARS-3100-BASE Desktop Docking Base
Perfect for indoor/office usage
Extended I/O ports: USB, VGA, and Audio out
Mounted using any VESA compatible mounting kit
Tightly held tablet provides stable signal during vibration/ shock
Weighted metal base lets the tablet operate stably at any angle





Specification
I/O Spec
USB 2.0 x 1 on the front and USB 2.0 x 2 on the back
VGA out x 1 on the back
Audio out x 1 on the back
DC-in x 1 on the back
VESA mount spec 75 mm x 75 mm standard VESA mount
Packing Lists (MARS-3100-BASE)
MARS-3100-CRADLE
RAM Zinc mount base
RAM Double socket arm mount with 75 mm VESA PLATE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MARS-3100-BASE MARS-3100 desktop docking base
MARS-3100-CRADLE MARS-3100 docking cradle
MARS-3100-CHARGERE MARS-3100 3-in-1 battery charger
1990003290 MARS-3100 stylus
9680004553 MARS-3100 Digitizer stylus
9680004425 MARS-3100 standard battery pack
9689000450 MARS-3100 19V/60W AC adapter